and sale to the highest bidder for cash, 
all and singular, the following described 
real estate mentioned in said Judgment, 
situated in the County of Sangamon, State 
of Illinois, or so much thereof as shall be 
sufficient to satisfy said Judgment:
Lot Two Hundred Eighteen (218) in Glen 
Aire Fifth Addition.
Except any interest in the coal, oil, gas 
and other minerals underlying the land 
which have been heretofore conveyed 
or reserved in prior conveyances, and 
all rights and easements in favor of the 
estate of said coal, oil, gas and other